

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number : **SJV 4299U**
Vehicle Model : **KIA CERATO FORTE**
Accident Date : **03.02.2018**
Original Reg Date : **26.01.2010**

Date : **05.02.2018**
Chassis : **KNAFW411MA5191179**
TP Ins.

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Boot Lid		796.00
2	1 pc	Boot Lid Badge		62.00
3	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem CERATO		58.00
4	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem FORTE		58.00
5	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem C&C		49.00
6	1 pc	Boot Lid Outer Garnish		245.00
7	1 set	Boot Lid Outer Garnish Clips		30.00
8	1 pc	Boot Lid Insulator		168.00
9	1 set	Boot Lid Insulator Clips		40.00
10	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps	192.00	384.00
11	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps Inner Sealer	30.00	60.00
12	2 set	Boot Lid Lamps Clips	25.00	50.00
13	1 pc	Boot Lid Inner Lock		186.00
14	1 pc	Boot Lid Auto Lock Actuator		145.00
15	1 pc	Boot Lid Lock Catch		38.00
16	1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip		156.00
17	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinges	75.00	150.00
18	2 pcs	Taillamps	263.00	526.00
19	2 pcs	Taillamps Inner Sealer	30.00	60.00
20	2 set	Taillamps Clips	25.00	50.00
21	1 pc	Rear Bumper		695.00
22	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers	42.00	84.00
23	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips		50.00
24	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement		358.00
25	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket	112.00	224.00
26	1 pc	Rear Bumper Sponge		187.00
27	5 pcs	Rear Bumper Stay	29.00	145.00
28	4 pcs	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	294.00	1,176.00
29	4 pcs	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Holder	20.00	80.00
30	1 pc	Rear Bumper Lower Skirt		495.00
31	1 pc	End Panel		562.00
32	1 pc	End Panel Top Trims		136.00

C/F

7,503.00

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : SJV 4299U

B/F

7,503.00

1	1 set	End Panel Top Trims Clips		30.00
2	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Board		312.00
3	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Tool Sponge		117.00
4	1 pc	Sapre Tyre Wheel Nut		46.00
5	2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trims	236.00	472.00
6	2 set	Rear Fender Inner Trims Clips	30.00	60.00
7	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer		685.00
8	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Mountings	38.00	76.00
9	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Gasket		42.00
10	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Heat Plate		117.00

9,460.00

Less 10% 946.00

8,514.00

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Boot Lid Top Spoiler		650.00
2	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with Cover		70.00
3	1 pc	Body Panel Joint Sealant		120.00

Labour charge

Panel Beating		1,200.00
Spray painting		1,200.00
Check Wiring		50.00
Anti rust		100.00
Remove and install carpet and seats.		120.00
Remove and install reverse sensor		90.00
Remove and install rear exhaust.		120.00

\$ 12,234.00